Equipment
4.12
300 Series Advantage Materials Specifications
Description Advanced Features Typical Applications
•	 Capsule®	seat
Increased serviceability and life
•	 316L	stainless	steel	diaphragm

Equipment
Flow Performance
Ordering Information and Configuration Options
A B C D -Inlet Options
4
312
Series
312
Outlet
Pressure
1: 0-15
2: 0-50
3: 0-100
4: 0-250
7: 0-150
Outlet
Gauge
30”-0-30 PSIG
30”-0-100 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
0-400 PSIG
30”-0-200 PSIG
Inlet
Gauge
0: None
3: 0-4000 PSIG
5: 0-1000 PSIG
6: 0-300 PSIG
7: 0-400 PSIG
8: 0-6000 PSIG
Assembly/
Gauges
0: Bare Body
1: Standard
Assembly
(PSIG/kPa
Gauges)
2: Standard
Assembly
(BAR/PSIG
Gauges)
Inlet
Connections
000: ¼” FPT
TF2:	 ⅛”	Tube
TF4: ¼” Tube
TF6:	 ⅜”	Tube
M06: 6mm Tube
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
Outlet
Assemblies
0: ¼” FPT Port
1: ¼” MPT
2: ¼” Tube Fitting
3: Diaphragm Valve
¼” Tube Fitting
4: Diaphragm Valve
¼” MPT
5: Needle Valve
¼” MPT
6:	 ⅛”	Tube	Fitting
7:	 ⅜”	Tube	Fitting
8: Diaphragm Valve
⅛”	Tube	Fitting
9: Diaphragm Valve
¼” FPT
A: ⅜”	BSP
Right Hand Fitting
M: 6mm Tube Fitting